JANEY LOUS

= BUANKNESR Y PR EONDEUYNE ST S

Breakfast Kolache

The perfect lunch on the go!
Made with bacon, cheese, egg,
AND sausage! This premium
Kolache is what you need to set
your offerings apart.

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Dough
JL# 2320450
Ite m Desc ri pti on Dough, Breakfast Kolache, 20/11.5 Oz
GTIN 00850240007884
UPC Case N/A
Pack 20
Size 11.5
uoM Ounces
. sas JANEY LOUS Dough,
ube 3 “BAKERY PRODUCTS-
Breakfast Kolache
H INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, BUTTER, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, Item # 2320450
S h e |f |_|fe Froze n 180 CORN FLOUR, SODIUM CASEINATE), SUGAR, COMPRESSED YEAST, DOUGH
CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, : :
S h e If Llfe P re a red O 1 REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), Safe Handlmg Instructions
p DEXTROSE, DIACETYL TARTARIC ACID ESTERS OF MONO-DIGLYCERIDE:
(DATEM) AND 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, Foryour rtectnfolow thesesfe handig msructone
ini ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES ), SALT, WHOLE EGGS, WHEAT 9 Keep ofigeratecor rozen
M INimum RU n 84 FLOUR, GLUTAMIC ACID, GLYCINE, HISTIDINE, ISOLEUCINE, LEUCINE, i
. LYSINE, METHIONINE, PHENYLALANINE, PROLINE, SERINE, THREONINE, Ko st kst o i o
H 1 07 TRYPTOPHAN, TYROSINE, VALINE), EGG PATTIES WITH BLACK PEPPER % ansie, an hancs et oucing raw 1t o Py
(EGGS, CANOLA OIL, BLACK PEPPER, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), PORK e cook ety
. (PORK, WATER, LESS THAN 2% OF PORK BROTH WITH NATURAL FLAVOR, ;
Ti 14 SALT, SPICES, SALT, SUGAR, VINEGAR POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR), D oot rooran e
HARDWOOD SMOKED THICK CUT BACON, CHEDDAR (PASTEURIZED MILK,
. CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES AND ANNATTO (VEGETABLE COLOR)
N et We i g ht 14.38 CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,
= = — UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504
Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, N
G rOSS Wei ht -I 5 28 wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts. FOR HRI USE ONLY
9 KEEP FROZEN
. Pack: 20 INSPECTED
Case Width 13.65 Unit Weight: 11.5 Oz sy
1 0 05 Net Case Weight: 14.38 Lbs Eg%" “"‘;&4
. Gross Case Weight: 15.28 Lbs .
Case Length . 0 08 50240 00788 4
Case Height 6.15
Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

Nutrition
Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size
11.5 Oz. (3269g)

Calories
per serving

870

Total Fat 40g

51% Total Carbohydrate 94g

* The % Daily Value

34% (DV) tells you how

o, much a nutrient in
7% a serving of food

contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000

Saturated Fat 17g 85% Dietary Fiber 2g
Trans Fat 0.5g Total Sugars 15g
Cholesterol 245mg 82% Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%

calories a day is
used for general

Sodium 1490mg

65% Protein 34g

nutrition advice.

Vitamin D 2mcg 10% = Calcium 190mg 15% « Iron 1.7mg 10% - Potassium 340mg 8%
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